
Unit Quantity

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$49,612.53

BID TABULATION
Schoolcraft County Road Commission

2026 Pavement Marking Proposal

PK Contracting

Ft

Dlr

Total Bid Amount =

0.068

$1.00

1 $1,500.00

101,344

375

0.076

$76.50

Witness, Log, $2,500

Unit Price

Syd

Temporary Traffic Control LSUM 1 $250.00

Mobilization, Max, 10% LSUM

Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow

Protective Ovly, Snowmobile Crossing

Ft

Item

Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White

2,500

131,954

Total Price

$8,972.88

$7,702.15

$28,687.50

$250.00


