

BID TABULATION
 Schoolcraft County Road Commission
 2026 Pavement Marking Proposal

			PK Contracting	
Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White	Ft	131,954	0.068	\$8,972.88
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	Ft	101,344	0.076	\$7,702.15
Protective Ovly, Snowmobile Crossing	Syd	375	\$76.50	\$28,687.50
Temporary Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
Mobilization, Max, 10%	LSUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Witness, Log, \$2,500	Dlr	2,500	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
			Total Bid Amount =	\$49,612.53